24
74
7
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 747
747
Fuses Circuit Breakers & Consumer Units
Fu
se

250+100+50+10+1+
Price Each
Order CodeRating
FUS420
BS1361 Style
Domestic and industrial consumer unit fuses manufactured to comply with BS1361.
ASTA certified.
Voltage rating 240V ac Breaking capacity 16.5KA
540-407.45A
540-390.30A
540-389.20A
540-377.15A
540-365.5A
250+100+25+5+Order CodeCurrent Rating
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
540-407TDC 122 45A16.673545A
540-390TDC 121 30A12.72930A
540-389TDC 120 20A102620A
540-377TDC 120 15A102615A
540-365TDC 119 5A4.8235A
Dia.L Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Dimensions
Current Rating
FUS247X